Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

July 8, 2014
7:00 p.m.
Arnold Conference Room, Wellesley Free Library

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:25

8:30

8:40

8:50

Agenda
Citizen Speak
Minutes
Wellesley Country Club pool construction
Planning Department administrative services
Standish Road proposed NCD
Wales Street Bridge
Elementary school buildings
Date plaque program
60 Cartwright Road
CPC report
Wellesley College “North 40” and Cheever property
1938 High School documentation
62 Wellesley Avenue
Chairman’s reports:
Appointments to WHC
Congregational Church NRHP application
Single Building Historic Districts
Cochituate Aqueduct land transaction
Fuller Brook Park Committee

Wellesley Inn site/Beebe House

Next meeting






