Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

July 8, 2014 7:00 p.m. Arnold Conference Room, Wellesley Free Library

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak				
7:05	Minutes				
7:10	Wellesley Country Club pool construction				
7:25	Planning Department administrative services				
7:35	Standish Road proposed NCD				
7:40	Wales Street Bridge				
7:45	Elementary school buildings				
7:55	Date plaque program				
8:05	60 Cartwright Road				
8:10	CPC report				
8:15	Wellesley College "North 40" and Cheever property				
8:25	1938 High School documentation				
8:30	62 Wellesley Avenue				
8:40	Chairman's reports: Appointments to WHC Congregational Church NRHP application Single Building Historic Districts Cochituate Aqueduct land transaction Fuller Brook Park Committee Wellesley Inn site/Beebe House				
8:50	Next meeting				